tur, Indiana.
Tra< ( No. N

Inlot number forty (40) in Citi -

| z. ns First Ailditlon to the City of

1 Decatur, Indiana.
•I’riirt No. H

Inlot numlH-r fifty one pO ;
n

1 Cl'tlzcns l’’iist Addition to the City

of Decatur, Indiana.
Tract No. 10

Inlot number nine hundred and one

(901) in Allen T. Lynch’s Addition,
t<> the city of Decatur, Indiana, as

the same is designated on the record-

ed plat <>f said Addition.
Tract No. 11

Inlot number nine hundred and

three (903) in Allen T. Lynch’s Ad-,

ditlon to the city of Decatur, Indiana,

as the same is designated on the re-]
orded plat of aald Addition.

Tract No. 12

Inlot number nine hundred ood;
seven (907 ) in Allen T. Lynch’s Ad-

dition to the city of Decatur, Indiana,

[...]

the recorded plat of said Additicyi-

Tract No. 15

Inlot number nine hundred and,

seventeen (917) in Allen T. Lynch s

Addition to the city of Decatur, Ind-

iana, as the same is designated on']
the recorded plat of said Addition.

Tract No. 16

Inlot number nine hundred and

twenty seven (927) in Allen T.

Lvnch’s Addition to the city of De-

catur, Indiana, as the same is des-

ignated on the* recorded plat of said

Addition to the city of Decatur, Ind- ]
iana. as the same is designated on

the recorded plat of said Addition. I •
Tract No. ID 1 C

Commencing at the southwest cor-| j
ner of inlot number five hundred,

and sixty nine (569) in the sub-

division of outlet nnmber one hun-

died and fiftyseven (157) in Joseph 1
Crabb’s Western Addition to Decatur 1
Indiana thence north along the west t
line of said inlot number five hund-

red and sixty nine (569) and iniot

number five hundred and seventy

[...]

thence east parallel
with the north line of said inlot

number five hundred and seventy ,
(570) eighty eight (88) feet; thence

south on line parallel with the first ]
line of this description ninety eight

(98) feet to the south line of said, 1
inlot five hundred sixty nine (569),]]
thence west on said south line of .
said inlot eighty eight (88) feet to 1 J
the place of beginning. (Northeast i
corner of 7th and Jefferson Streets) L

Terms of sale: Each tract of real!
estate will l>e sold for cash, for not

less than the full appraised value,!,